
Weekly COVID-19 Update 

Today’s Date and Time:  June 18, 2021 at 4:00pm 

Number Tested at Macon County Public 
Health Department 

 

 

Pending Results  

  

Macon County COVID-19  

Total Cases   

Active Positive  

Recovered  

Deaths  

Reported Cases and Deaths 

 Cases Deaths 

United States (CDC)   

North Carolina (NCDHHS)   

Macon County (MCPH)   

Total COVID-19 Tests Reported to Macon County 

Public Health 

 

This number reflects all the COVID-19 tests performed in Macon County that have 

been reported to Macon County Public Health by private physicians, hospitals, 

and other area health facilities performing COVID-19 testing.  

20,390

9,608

4

33,509,821 600,935

1,010,113 13,340

3186 41

3186

6

3139

41

Macon County COVID-19:  

Vaccines (First Dose) 

Vaccines Given 

Current Inventory 

Total Vaccines Given 

 20

1194

12595

Call to make a vaccine appointment at 828-

349-2081. Schedule testing appointments at 

828-349-2081. 


